                    dariahiddleston
                        Home
                        Comments
            API 6D TRUNNION MOUNTED BALL VALVE ASME CLASS 150 - 2500#
                     Match case
                     Limit results 1 per page
                    1
22

Page 21
21
 PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
 HT F R N G 6 4 4 BB3 16 06
 1-VALVE TYPE 2-BODY CONSTRUCTION 3-PORT TYPEF=Full BoreR=Reduced Bore
 T=Trunnion DBBT1=Trunnion DIB-1T2=Trunnion DIB-2F=Floating
 B2=Bolted 2 pieceB3=Bolted 3 pieceTE=Top EntryWB=Welded Body
 4-NOMINAL SIZE280=28"300=30"320=32"360=36"420=42"480=48"
 050=1/2"075=3/4" 10=1" 15=1 1/2" 20=2" 25=2 1/2"
 30=3"40=4"60=6"80=8"100=10"120=12"
 140=14"160=16"180=18"200=20"240=24"260=26"
 5-CONNECTION 6-PRESSURE 7-SERVICEL=Low Temp. NACEN=Regular Temp. NACEA=Corrosive NACER=Regular Temp.O=OxygenC=CryogenicH=High Temp.
 R-RFB-BWJ-RTJ
 01=15003=30006=60009=90015=150025=2500
 8-TOP WORKS 9-BODY MATERIAL 10-BALL MATERIAL1=A105N+ENP2=LF2+ENP3=4140+ENP4=F3165=F6A6=F517=F538=F55X=Special
 G=GearL=LeverB-Bare StemA-Actuator
 1=A216 WCB2=A105N3=LCC4=LF25=CF8M6=F3167=Duplex8=Super DuplexX=Special
 11-STEM MATERIAL 12-SEAT MATERIAL 13-SEAL MATERIALA=RPTFEB=Devlon VC=PEEKD=NylonE=DelrinF=MetalX=Special
 1=A105N+ENP2=LF2+ENP3=4140+ENP4=F3165=F6A6=F517=F538=F55X=Special
 A=Viton GLTV=VitonH=HNBRL=HNBR-LTE=PTFE+Elgiloy SpringG=GraphiteT=TeflonX=Special
Page 22
LOAD MORE
                        Related Documents
                                            3-Piece Trunnion Ball Valves - API 6D Full & Reduced...